Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Brasileiro e Catarinense de Velocross

VX1

Prova

Race (16:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:50:29

Witmarsum 1,030 Km

18/11/2012 16:10.

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 51.553 +0.182 17:07:06.522 16 54.309 +0.463 17:05:06.217
(40) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 20 53.350 +1.979 17:07:59.872 17 54.101 +0.255 17:06:00.318
1 16:51:25.167 21 53.221 +1.850 17:08:53.093 18 55.174 +1.328 17:06:55.492
2 51.484 +0.965 16:52:16.651 19 54.377 +0.531 17:07:49.869
3 50.519 16:53:07.170 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 20 56.055 +2.209 17:08:45.924
4 51.377 +0.858 16:53:58.547 1 16:51:26.461
5 51.757 +1.238 16:54:50.304 2 52.094 +0.484 16:52:18.555 (41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
6 50.779 +0.260 16:55:41.083 3 52.758 +1.148 16:53:11.313 1 16:51:28.628
7 50.600 +0.081 16:56:31.683 4 52.402 +0.792 16:54:03.715 2 54.816 +0.977 16:52:23.444
8 51.374 +0.855 16:57:23.057 5 51.762 +0.152 16:54:55.477 3 54.453 +0.614 16:53:17.897
9 51.056 +0.537 16:58:14.113 6 51.610 16:55:47.087 4 56.111 +2.272 16:54:14.008
10 51.124 +0.605 16:59:05.237 7 53.124 +1.514 16:56:40.211 5 55.148 +1.309 16:55:09.156
1 51.528 +1.009 16:59:56.765 8 52.361 +0.751 16:57:32.572 6 53.964 +0.125 16:56:03.120
12 52.038 +1.519 17:00:48.803 9 52.761 +1.151 16:58:25.333 7 54.344 +0.505 16:56:57.464
13 51.904 +1.385 17:01:40.707 10 52.982 +1.372 16:59:18.315 8 54.471 +0.632 16:57:51.935
14 52.610 +2.091 17:02:33.317 1 52.060 +0.450 17:00:10.375 9 54.100 +0.261 16:58:46.035
15 52.596 +2.077 17:03:25.913 12 52.508 +0.898 17:01:02.883 10 54.844 +1.005 16:59:40.879
16 52.819 +2.300 17:04:18.732 13 51.935 +0.325 17:01:54.818 11 54.302 +0.463 17:00:35.181
17 52.877 +2.358 17:05:11.609 14 53.327 +1.717 17:02:48.145 12 54.646 +0.807 17:01:29.827
18 53.198 +2.679 17:06:04.807 15 52.235 +0.625 17:03:40.380 13 54.663 +0.824 17:02:24.490
19 52.975 +2.456 17:06:57.782 16 53.981 +2.371 17:04:34.361 14 54.360 +0.521 17:03:18.850
20 52.920 +2.401 17:07:50.702 17 52.974 +1.364 17:05:27.335 15 54.499 +0.660 17:04:13.349
21 54.590 +4.071 17:08:45.292 18 53.981 +2.371 17:06:21.316 16 53.839 17:05:07.188
19 54.692 +3.082 17:07:16.008 17 54.768 +0.929 17:06:01.956
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 20 55.607 +3.997 17:08:11.615 18 55.700 +1.861 17:06:57.656
1 16:51:22.517 21 57.883 +6.273 17:09:09.498 19 55.532 +1.693 17:07:53.188
2 51.536 +0.639 16:52:14.053 20 58.233 +4.394 17:08:51.421
3 50.899 +0.002 16:53:04.952 (100) EDINILSON BATISTA
4 51.877 +0.980 16:53:56.829 1 16:51:25.674 (81) FABIANO BERNARDO
5 52.040 +1.143 16:54:48.869 2 52.590 +1.194 16:52:18.264 1 16:51:49.224
6 50.897 16:55:39.766 3 52.585 +1.189 16:53:10.849 2 53.839 16:52:43.063
7 51.057 +0.160 16:56:30.823 4 52.020 +0.624 16:54:02.869 3 53.929 +0.090 16:53:36.992
8 52.710 +1.813 16:57:23.533 5 52.111 +0.715 16:54:54.980 4 54.478 +0.639 16:54:31.470
9 52.600 +1.703 16:58:16.133 6 51.396 16:55:46.376 5 54.372 +0.533 16:55:25.842
10 54.170 +3.273 16:59:10.303 7 56.185 +4.789 16:56:42.561 6 54.443 +0.604 16:56:20.285
1 54.037 +3.140 17:00:04.340 8 51.790 +0.394 16:57:34.351 7 55.342 +1.503 16:57:15.627
12 52.532 +1.635 17:00:56.872 9 52.661 +1.265 16:58:27.012 8 53.985 +0.146 16:58:09.612
13 52.937 +2.040 17:01:49.809 10 52.117 +0.721 16:59:19.129 9 55.919 +2.080 16:59:05.531
14 53.234 +2.337 17:02:43.043 1 51.929 +0.533 17:00:11.058 10 54.498 +0.659 17:00:00.029
15 52.195 +1.298 17:03:35.238 12 52.550 +1.154 17:01:03.608 11 54.288 +0.449 17:00:54.317
16 52.178 +1.281 17:04:27.416 13 52.473 +1.077 17:01:56.081 12 54.034 +0.195 17:01:48.351
17 52.511 +1.614 17:05:19.927 14 56.714 +5.318 17:02:52.795 13 55.486 +1.647 17:02:43.837
18 52.154 +1.257 17:06:12.081 15 56.912 +5.516 17:03:49.707 14 54.232 +0.393 17:03:38.069
19 51.591 +0.694 17:07:03.672 16 53.464 +2.068 17:04:43.171 15 56.504 +2.665 17:04:34.573
20 52.337 +1.440 17:07:56.009 17 55.527 +4.131 17:05:38.698 16 55.473 +1.634 17:05:30.046
21 53.732 +2.835 17:08:49.741 18 53.856 +2.460 17:06:32.554 17 54.714 +0.875 17:06:24.760
19 55.758 +4.362 17:07:28.312 18 55.366 +1.527 17:07:20.126
(8) LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 20 54.386 +2.990 17:08:22.698 19 54.647 +0.808 17:08:14.773
1 16:51:23.906 21 57.046 +5.650 17:09:19.744 20 55.029 +1.190 17:09:09.802
2 53.711 +2.340 16:52:17.617
3 52.652 +1.281 16:53:10.269 (411) ROGER JOENCK (788) PAULO CESAR STEDILE
4 54.934 +3.563 16:54:05.203 1 16:51:30.357 1 16:51:27.319
5 53.278 +1.907 16:54:58.481 2 53.968 +0.122 16:52:24.325 2 52.675 +1.299 16:52:19.994
6 52.778 +1.407 16:55:51.259 3 53.846 16:53:18.171 3 52.303 +0.927 16:53:12.297
7 52.691 +1.320 16:56:43.950 4 55.607 +1.761 16:54:13.778 4 1:47.720 +56.344 16:55:00.017
8 52.205 +0.834 16:57:36.155 5 53.926 +0.080 16:55:07.704 5 52.621 +1.245 16:55:52.638
9 52.215 +0.844 16:58:28.370 6 54.176 +0.330 16:56:01.880 6 51.857 +0.481 16:56:44.495
10 52.001 +0.630 16:59:20.371 7 53.960 +0.114 16:56:55.840 7 52.295 +0.919 16:57:36.790
11 51.931 +0.560 17:00:12.302 8 54.104 +0.258 16:57:49.944 8 52.893 +1.517 16:58:29.683
12 52.070 +0.699 17:01:04.372 9 54.200 +0.354 16:58:44.144 9 51.890 +0.514 16:59:21.573
13 52.098 +0.727 17:01:56.470 10 55.130 +1.284 16:59:39.274 10 52.185 +0.809 17:00:13.758
14 51.753 +0.382 17:02:48.223 1 54.631 +0.785 17:00:33.905 11 51.376 17:01:05.134
15 51.371 17:03:39.594 12 54.711 +0.865 17:01:28.616 12 52.014 +0.638 17:01:57.148
16 52.241 +0.870 17:04:31.835 13 54.409 +0.563 17:02:23.025 13 52.212 +0.836 17:02:49.360
17 51.693 +0.322 17:05:23.528 14 54.662 +0.816 17:03:17.687 14 52.193 +0.817 17:03:41.553
18 51.441 +0.070 17:06:14.969 15 54.221 +0.375 17:04:11.908 15 53.425 +2.049 17:04:34.978
Orbits
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Brasileiro e Catarinense de Velocross

VX1

Prova

Race (16:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:50:29

Witmarsum 1,030 Km

-
Il
o B

18/11/2012 16:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 1:10.164 +18.788 17:05:45.142 3 51.490 16:53:06.484
17 1:15.385 +24.009 17:07:00.527 4 51.923 +0.433 16:53:58.407
18 1:02.457 +11.081 17:08:02.984 5 53.130 +1.640 16:54:51.537
19 1:10.224 +18.848 17:09:13.208 6 1:06.640 +15.150 16:55:58.177
(509) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
1 16:51:32.077
2 55.063 +0.645 16:52:27.140
3 55.646 +1.228 16:53:22.786
4 55.381 +0.963 16:54:18.167
5 54.418 16:55:12.585
6 55.271 +0.853 16:56:07.856
7 55.653 +1.235 16:57:03.509
8 56.544 +2.126 16:58:00.053
9 57.395 +2.977 16:58:57.448
10 1:05.970 +11.552 17:00:03.418
1 1:04.941 +10.523 17:01:08.359
12 1:01.184 +6.766 17:02:09.543
13 57.449 +3.031 17:03:06.992
14 58.405 +3.987 17:04:05.397
15 1:03.814 +9.396 17:05:09.211
16 1:07.754 +13.336 17:06:16.965
17 58.586 +4.168 17:07:15.551
18 1:01.574 +7.156 17:08:17.125
19 59.520 +5.102 17:09:16.645
(280) JULIO CESAR WESSLING
1 16:51:32.998
2 58.053 16:52:31.051
3 58.562 +0.509 16:53:29.613
4 1:01.152 +3.099 16:54:30.765
5 59.236 +1.183 16:55:30.001
6 59.724 +1.671 16:56:29.725
7 1:01.313 +3.260 16:57:31.038
8 1:02.500 +4.447 16:58:33.538
9 59.936 +1.883 16:59:33.474
10 59.073 +1.020 17:00:32.547
1 1:00.590 +2.537 17:01:33.137
12 59.496 +1.443 17:02:32.633
13 1:00.937 +2.884 17:03:33.570
14 1:02.888 +4.835 17:04:36.458
15 1:01.874 +3.821 17:05:38.332
16 1:25.447 +27.394 17:07:03.779
17 1:01.024 +2.971 17:08:04.803
18 1:02.659 +4.606 17:09:07.462
(121) MATEUS FAVERO BASSO
1 16:51:29.870
2 55.498 16:52:25.368
3 56.617 +1.119 16:53:21.985
4 1:00.868 +5.370 16:54:22.853
5 55.521 +0.023 16:55:18.374
6 59.022 +3.524 16:56:17.396
7 57.672 +2.174 16:57:15.068
8 1:08.180 +12.682 16:58:23.248
9 1:21.512 +26.014 16:59:44.760
10 1:30.260 +34.762 17:01:15.020
1 1:28.025 +32.527 17:02:43.045
12 1:28.986 +33.488 17:04:12.031
13 1:40.751 +45.253 17:05:52.782
14 1:43.175 +47.677 17:07:35.957
15 1:28.512 +33.014 17:09:04.469
(117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
1 16:51:23.365
2 51.629 +0.139 16:52:14.994
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